
Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $          5,610.00  $          5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $             510.00  $             510.00 

Campus Fee  $             525.25  $             525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $               70.00  $               70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $        12,354.00 

Health Insurance  $          1,290.00  $          1,290.00 

Continuing Student Total  $          8,005.25  $        20,359.25 

Document Management Fee  $             180.00  $             180.00 

New Student Total  $          8,185.25  $        20,539.25 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $         1,343.05  $         3,813.85 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $          5,610.00  $          5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $             510.00  $             510.00 

Campus Fee  $             525.25  $             525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $               70.00  $               70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $          7,551.00 

Health Insurance  $          1,877.00  $          1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $          8,592.25  $        16,143.25 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $               86.00  $               86.00 

New Masters Student Total  $          8,678.25  $        16,229.25 

Document Management Fee - Doctoral  $             109.00  $             109.00 

New Doctoral Student Total  $          8,701.25  $        16,252.25 

Law Instructional Materials  $               15.00  $               15.00 

Document Management Fee - Law  $               27.00  $               27.00 

New Law Academic Student Total  $          8,634.25  $        16,185.25 

Continuing Law Academic Student Total  $          9,330.75  $        16,881.75 

Undergraduate

Graduate - Academic



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      3,000.00  $                      3,000.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    11,592.25  $                    17,714.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    11,678.25  $                    17,800.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     1,943.05  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 19084MARCG

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                    20,238.00  $                    15,146.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    28,830.25  $                    29,860.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    28,916.25  $                    29,946.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     5,390.65  $                     5,596.75 

Plan Code = 70141MBAG

Master of Business Administration (Full-Time MBA)

Master of Architecture (M.Arch.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      3,000.00  $                      3,000.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    11,592.25  $                    17,714.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    11,678.25  $                    17,800.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     1,943.05  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 19165MCPG

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      9,300.00  $                      9,300.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    17,892.25  $                    24,014.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    17,978.25  $                    24,100.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     3,203.05  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 042C5MDPG

Master of City & Regional Planning (M.C.P.)

Master of Development Practice (M.D.P.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      3,000.00  $                      3,000.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    11,592.25  $                    17,714.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    11,678.25  $                    17,800.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     1,943.05  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 799A5MAG

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      3,000.00  $                      3,000.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    11,592.25  $                    17,714.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    11,678.25  $                    17,800.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     1,943.05  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 799A4MAG

Educational Leadership (M.A.)

Teacher Education (M.A.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                    16,850.00  $                    12,350.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    25,442.25  $                    27,064.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    25,528.25  $                    27,150.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     4,713.05  $                     3,167.55 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      3,570.00  $                      3,570.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    12,162.25  $                    18,284.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    12,248.25  $                    18,370.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     2,057.05  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 81776MIMSG

Master of Engineering (M.Eng.)

Plan Code = 16288MENGG, 16275MENGG, 16287MENGG, 16290MENGG, 16292MENGG, 
16328MENGG, 16295MENGG, 16296MENGG, 16298MENGG, or 16334MENGG 

Master of Information Management and Systems (M.I.M.S.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      3,000.00  $                      3,000.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    11,592.25  $                    17,714.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    11,678.25  $                    17,800.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     1,943.05  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 19489MLAG

Master of Landscape Architecture (M.L.A.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                    10,255.00  $                    10,255.00 

Medical Disability Insurance  $                           30.50  $                           30.50 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    18,877.75  $                    25,000.25 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     6,035.31  $                     3,542.95 

First Year JMP Students*

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      7,551.00 

Medical Disability Insurance  $                           30.50  $                           30.50 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

Fall First Year JMP Total  $                      8,708.75  $                    16,259.75 

Spring First Year JMP Total  $                      8,622.75  $                    16,173.75 

Plan Code = 00424MSG
*Note: Students in their first year of the JMP are assessed Graduate Academic fees. They are 
identified in Student Group = RJMP

Joint Medical Degree Program (M.S. in Health & Medical Sciences and M.D. with UCSF)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      8,629.00  $                      8,218.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    17,221.25  $                    22,932.75 

Document Management Fee - Doctoral  $                         109.00  $                         109.00 

New Student Total  $                    17,330.25  $                    23,041.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     3,068.85  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 91612ODG

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                    11,550.00  $                      8,400.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    20,142.25  $                    23,114.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    20,228.25  $                    23,200.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     3,653.05  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = TBA (is it 10294MSG?)

Product Development (M.S. in Chemical Engineering)

Doctor of Optometry (O.D.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      3,797.00  $                      3,797.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    12,389.25  $                    18,511.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New M.P.H. Student Total  $                    12,475.25  $                    18,597.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                         109.00  $                         109.00 

New Dr.P.H. Student Total  $                    12,498.25  $                    18,620.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     2,102.45  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 96789MPHG or 96789DPHG

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      4,211.00  $                      4,474.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    12,803.25  $                    19,188.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    12,889.25  $                    19,274.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     2,185.25  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 82790MPPG

Master of Public Policy (M.P.P.)

Master and Doctor of Public Health (M.P.H. and Dr.P.H.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      2,100.00  $                      2,100.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    10,692.25  $                    16,814.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    10,778.25  $                    16,900.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     1,763.05  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 86864MSWG

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      7,875.00  $                      7,875.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    16,467.25  $                    22,589.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    16,553.25  $                    22,675.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     2,918.05  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = #00891MAG

Master of Social Welfare (M.S.W.)

Master of Arts in Statistics (M.A.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                    15,771.00  $                    15,771.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    24,363.25  $                    30,485.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    24,449.25  $                    30,571.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     4,497.25  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 162C8MTMG

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                      3,000.00  $                      3,000.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    11,592.25  $                    17,714.75 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                           86.00  $                           86.00 

New Student Total  $                    11,678.25  $                    17,800.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     1,943.05  $                     3,167.55 

Plan Code = 19920MUDG

Master of Urban Design (M.U.D.)

Master in Translational Medicine (M.T.M.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                    17,582.00  $                    13,435.00 

Law Instructional Materials  $                           15.00  $                           15.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                    26,189.25  $                    28,164.75 

Document Management Fee - Law  $                           27.00  $                           27.00 

New Student Total  $                    26,216.25  $                    28,191.75 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     4,859.45  $                     5,254.55 

Plan Code = 84501JDG

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                     5,610.00  $                      5,610.00 

Student Services Fee  $                         510.00  $                         510.00 

Campus Fee  $                         525.25  $                         525.25 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                           70.00  $                           70.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                      7,551.00 

Law Instructional Materials  $                           15.00  $                           15.00 

Health Insurance  $                      1,877.00  $                      1,877.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                      8,607.25  $                    16,158.25 

Document Management Fee - Law  $                           27.00  $                           27.00 

New Law Academic Student Total  $                      8,634.25  $                    16,185.25 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $                     1,343.05  $                     2,853.25 

Plan Code = 84485PHDG or 842C1JSDG

Juris Doctor (Law JD)

Jurisprudence & Social Policy (Ph.D.) or Doctor of Science of Law (J.S.D.)


